
	
	
	
	

 
Date Description VOL Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 

NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
12/1/25 Mon. 1st Week in Advent VOL1 711 711 712 712 712 713 156 157 157 157 158 
12/2/25 Tue. 1st Week in Advent VOL1 728 729 730 730 731 731 166 166 166 166 167 
12/3/25 Wed. St. Francis Xavier VOL1 745 745 746 746 747 747 1452 1452 1453 1453 1212 
12/4/25 Thu. 1st Week in Advent VOL1 761 761 762 762 764 764 181 181 182 182 182 
12/5/25 Fri. 1st Week in Advent VOL1 777 777 779 779 780 780 189 189 189 189 190 
12/6/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL1 197 794 197 795 197 797 197 197 198 198 198 
12/7/25 Sun. 2nd Week in Advent VOL1 207 812 207 813 207 815 207 207 208 208 208 
12/8/25 Mon. Immaculate Conception VOL1 1235 1345 1235 1345 1235 1346 1235 1235 1235 1236 1236 
12/9/25 Tue. 2nd Week in Advent VOL1 847 848 849 849 850 850 223 224 224 224 225 
12/10/25 Wed. 2nd Week in Advent VOL1 867 867 868 869 869 870 231 232 232 232 232 
12/11/25 Thu. 2nd Week in Advent VOL1 886 886 887 887 888 888 240 240 241 241 241 
12/12/25 Fri. Our Lady of Guadalupe VOL1 902 902 903 903 904 904 1347 1347 1348 1348 42 (SUP 
12/13/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL1 256 921 256 922 256 923 256 256 257 257 257 
12/14/25 Sun. 3rd Week in Advent VOL1 266 937 266 938 266 940 267 267 267 267 268 
12/15/25 Mon. 3rd Week in Advent VOL1 953 953 954 954 955 955 275 276 276 276 277 
12/16/25 Tue. 3rd Week in Advent VOL1 971 971 972 972 973 974 324 325 325 325 326 
12/17/25 Wed. 3rd Week in Advent VOL1 989 990 990 991 992 992 324 325 325 325 326 
12/18/25 Thu. 3rd Week in Advent VOL1 1008 1008 1009 1009 1010 1010 333 333 333 333 334 
12/19/25 Fri. 3rd Week in Advent VOL1 1026 1026 1027 1027 1028 1028 341 342 342 342 343 
12/20/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I VOL1 309 1043 309 1045 309 1046 349 349 350 350 350 
12/21/25 Sun. 4th Week in Advent VOL1 315 1061 315 1062 315 1063 358 358 358 358 359 
12/22/25 Mon. 4th Week in Advent VOL1 1078 1078 1079 1079 1080 1080 366 367 367 367 368 
12/23/25 Tue. 4th Week in Advent VOL1 1095 1095 1096 1097 1098 1098 375 375 375 376 376 
12/24/25 Wed. Evening Prayer I Christmas VOL1 394 394 395 395 396 396 397 397 397 397 398 
12/25/25 Thu. Christmas VOL1 415 415 416 416 416 417 418 418 418 419 419 
12/26/25 Fri. St. Stephen First Martyr VOL1 415 415 416 416 416 417 436 436 436 436 437 
12/27/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I Holy Family VOL1 422 1321 422 1321 422 1322 422 422 422 423 423 
12/28/25 Sun. Holy Family VOL1 433 1345 433 1345 433 1346 433 434 434 434 435 
12/29/25 Mon. 5th Day in the Octave of Christmas VOL1 415 415 416 416 416 417 451 452 452 452 453 
12/30/25 Tue. 6th Day in the Octave of Christmas VOL1 415 415 416 416 416 417 464 464 464 464 465 
12/31/25 Wed. Evening Prayer I Mary, Mother of God VOL1 477 1321 477 1321 477 1322 477 477 478 478 478 
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